Bus

Rail 82

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Kaiserslautern Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday 12:56
Tuesday 12:56
Wednesday 12:56
Thursday 12:56
Friday 12:56
Saturday 12:56
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min
assen e
i MNarwich Haarlem shoe Walfsh
Osnabrlick s
Cambridge MNederland Hannover
Colchester Den Haag R Mnster Ricletatd
on Middelburg Eindhowven
Southend- : 7l : Kassel
on-Sea priagge s Deutschl:
b Dunkergue Vieandepen } Disseldorf e A .‘
o " e n :
L!|_|E Belgle./ Aacher Bonn
Monse—Belgigue / Kohlerz
Belgien j
Fran/ irtam
Létzebuerg 3in Wrzbure
davre” polen
i i THENT NU”
1é = ucken
P 3. Karlsruhe
X Boden-Wiiritemberg el
o Augst
Freiburg Ul
t im Breisgau
Mans
Basel
ars ZUrjch
Besangon
Schweiz/
Soitlars France Suisse/Svizzeral

Lausanne@ OpenStreethap contributors 1

[ | 82 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Strasbourg

5 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Karlsruhe Central Station (Flixtrain)

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Strasbourg

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 16:56

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

Direction
Paris Est — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Est

Forbach(F)

Forbach(fr)

Saarbriicken Hbf

Kaiserslautern Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Route schedule
Paris Est — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris Est
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 53 min

10:58

10:58

09:06-10:58

10:58

10:58

10:58-20:59

10:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Kaiserslautern Hbf

Saarbriicken Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Saarbriicken Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:56

Sunday 12:56

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

Direction Route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Strasbourg Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Strasbourg
5 stops Monday 16:56
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:56
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Wednesday 16:56
Mannheim Hbf
Thursday 16:56
Karlsruhe Central Station (Flixtrain)
Friday 16:56
Kehl(Gr)
Strasbourg Saturday 16:56
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

Direction Route schedule

Paris Est — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Paris Est — Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
o stops Monday 09:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:08
Paris Est

Wednesday 09:08-07:20
Strasbourg

Thursday 09:08
Kehl(Gr)

Friday 09:08
Karlsruhe Hbf
Mannheim Hbf Saturday 09:08
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paris Est
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 39 min

82 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saarbruecken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-82-3804327303-3136413790

